—
\

nf), VIRGINIA s

< EXECUTIVE

) < INSTITUTE
J Alumni Association

-

MISSION

The mission of the Virginia Executive Institute Alumni Association is to extend the VEI
experience by providing opportunities for education, professional training, leadership
development, collaboration, and networking with fellow alumni and state leaders to achieve
enhanced government performance.

GOALS

As the alumni association for the Virginia Executive Institute, VEIAA works from the assumption
that leadership development in government should be a continuous learning process. To this
end, we focus on the following goals:

= Develop opportunities for alumni to learn, connect, serve, and lead.

= Provide continuing education in leadership development.

= Enhance communication and collaboration opportunities among government

executives.
= Create a forum to recognize and promote the qualities and assets of the VEIAA.
= To actively recruit participants for VEI.

STRATEGIES

Members of VEIAA are able to attend regularly scheduled meetings, conferences, speaker
series and social events, and other networking opportunities designed to reinforce VEI
experiences and provide an opportunity for alumni to come together to learn, and lead
discussions on significant policy and administrative matters affecting the commonwealth.

SUPPORT

All graduates of VEI receive one full year of complimentary membership to VEIAA and can attend
all alumni events for free. After the first year, VEI alumni pay $40 in annual dues to continue their
participation or have their agency pay on their behalf. This $40 investment covers your
participation at all VEIAA events throughout the year where you have the opportunity to learn
new information and enhance your leadership skills. Paid members also receive access to the
VEIAA social media accounts, our semi-annual newsletter, job postings, updates on fellow
alumni achievements, and information regarding other leadership opportunities.
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BOARD OF DIRECTORS

The VEIAA Board understands the important value of your
membership in our alumni association. We consider all
memberships to be an INVESTMENT in the future of yourself,
your agency, and the Commonwealth as a whole. The 2023
Officers and Board of Directors stand ready to support you in your
leadership efforts.

Position Name Agency E-mail
President John Kissel DMAS John.kissel@dmas.virginia.gov
Vice-President Marilyn Bibbs DGS marilyn.bibbs@dgs.virginia.gov
Secretary Brandy Brubaker DMV Brandy.brubaker@dmv.virginia.gov
Treasurer Antonio Terry TAX antonio.terry@tax.virginia.gov
Board Members Nikki Cox DSS nikole.cox@dss.virginia.gov
Fernanda Crandol DARS Fernanda.crandol@dars.virginia.gov
Robert Jenkins DHP robert.jenkins@dhp.virginia.gov
Past President Darin Moore DWR | darin.moore@dwr.virginia.gov
Class Reps Todd Barnes DVS todd.barnes@dvs.virginia.gov
Jerry Butler DMV jerome.butler@dmuv.virginia.gov
Angel Deem VDOT angel.deem@vdot.virginia.gov
Wilder School Sherida Haughton VCU Wilder | sdavisbryan@vcu.edu
Reps
Mandy Fowler VCU Wilder | afowler3@vcu.edu

CONNECT

Learn more about your Virginia Executive Institute Alumni Association by accessing the VEIAA
homepage at https://pmg.vcu.edu/alumni-groups/veiaa/

or by following us on Facebook, LinkedIn, Twitter, or YouTube.
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